Bamboo Keyring

OUR BAMBOO KEYRINGS ARE ENGRAVED IN THE U.K ALLOWING

FOR A FAST LEAD TIME.

BAMBOO IS BOTH SUSTAINABLE AND BIODEGRADABLE MAKING

IT A GREAT DAILY ACCESSORY THAT DOESN'T COST THE

EARTH.

THE KEYRINGS CAN BE INDIVIDUALLY NAMED FOR A MORE

PERSONAL TOUCH.

SINGLE SIDED

DOUBLE SIDED

SETUP

CARRIAGE

£0.95

£1.10

10

£20

£11

25

£0.70

£0.85

£20

£11

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

INDIVIDUAL NAMES

INDIVIDUAL
BIODEGRADABLE
BAG

£0.15

£0.05

£0

£0

SIZE

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

50 100 250
£0.60 £0.55 £0.50
£0.75 £0.70 £0.65

£20 £20 £20
£11 £11 £11

40mm diameter x 3mm thick

Split Ring

Laser Engraved

Bamboo

35mm diameter

0.01kg

10

Bulk packed

1000pcs

10kg

45x32x28cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Supplied within 24 hours

Approx 3 days from artwork approval
Approx 12 days from artwork approval
1401100090

United Kingdom

500 1000
£0.48 £0.46
£0.63 £0.61

£20 £20

£11 £15

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



