Bamboo Keyring



OUR BAMBOO KEYRINGS ARE ENGRAVED IN THE U.K ALLOWING FOR A FAST LEAD TIME.

BAMBOO IS BOTH SUSTAINABLE AND BIODEGRADABLE MAKING IT A GREAT DAILY ACCESSORY THAT DOESN'T COST THE EARTH.

THE KEYRINGS CAN BE INDIVIDUALLY NAMED FOR A MORE PERSONAL TOUCH.

SIZE	40mm diameter x 3mm thick			
FITTING	Split Ring			
BRANDING METHOD	Laser Engraved			
MATERIAL	Bamboo			
PRINT AREA	35mm diameter			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.01kg			
MOQ	10			
PACKING	Bulk packed			
CARTON QUANTITY	1000pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	10kg			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	45x32x28cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 3 days from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 12 days from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	1401100090			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	United Kingdom			

		0	25	50	100	250	500	1000
SINGLE SIDED		.95	£0.70	£0.60	£0.55	£0.50	£0.48	£0.46
DOUBLE SIDED	£1.1		£0.85	£0.75	£0.70	£0.65	£0.63	£0.61
SETUP	£	20	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20
CARRIAGE	£	11	£11	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15
EXTRA	UNIT	SE	TUP		EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP	
INDIVIDUAL NAMES	£ 0.15	f	E 0					
INDIVIDUAL BIODEGRADABLE BAG	£ 0.05	£	2 0					